Revised list of claim of creditors of Popular Spirits LLP as on 26 Jan 2025

SI No. Name of Creditors Type of Claim Submitted Claim Admitted Percenta | Remarks
Creditors ge

Principal | Interest and | Total Amount | Principal Interest Total Amount
other and other
Amount expenses Amount expenses
Amount Amount

01. 12,63,22,3 | 10,57,92,80 | 23,21,15,199/- | 12,63,22,3 | 10,57,92,8 | 23,21,15,199/-

91/- 8/- 91/- 08/-

Excise Department,
Govt of NCT of Delhi




